Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha
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100 Travoes Batalha 0,800 Km
Treinos 24-11-2019 10:51- ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(28) Rafael Vieira
1 1:22.425 +28.446 11:01:23.351
2 1:05.225 +11.246 11:02:28.576
3 1:01.934 +7.955 11:03:30.510
4 1:12.872 +18.893 11:04:43.382
5 59.905 +5.926 11:05:43.287
6 1:00.186 +6.207 11:06:43.473
7 55.625 +1.646 11:07:39.098
8 56.875 +2.896 11:08:35.973
9 56.464 +2.485 11:09:32.437
10 53.979 - 11:10:26.416
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